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Plac. Namn
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Conny Larsson
Margareta Mattsson
Kurt Hiller

Lars Goran Eriksson

Hans Erik Holmqvist

Per Anders Hogbom
Marianne EKkI6f
Kerstin Fogelberg
Anders Nordstedt
Keith Johansson
Ola Aberg

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Hans E Andersson
Per Anders Persson
Arne Ornblom
Urban Persson

Stig Lundberg

Tage Hoglund

Rolf Eriksson

Roffe Eriksson
Bdrje Persson

Sv = Sverigelott

Res. HCP Tot. Pris Ren Namn

745
595
733
775
710
677
664
486
678
589
645
639
711
554
665
594
705
630
579
638
497

157
278
131
88
142
173
167
338
133
217
161
164
89
237
124
193
76
150
200
140
238

S =5 Strike Sverigelott Herrar
S = 4 Strike Sverigelott Damer

902
873
864
863
852
850
831
824
811
806
806
803
800
791
789
787
781
780
779
778
735

Sv
Sv
Sv

S

Sv

Sv

Lars Goran Eriksson

Conny Larsson
Kurt Hiller

Hans E Andersson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Stig Lundberg
Anders Nordstedt
Per Anders Hégbom
Arne Ornblom
Marianne EKI6f

Ola Aberg

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Roffe Eriksson
Tage Hoglund
Margareta Mattsson
Urban Persson
Keith Johansson
Rolf Eriksson

Per Anders Persson
Borje Persson
Kerstin Fogelberg

Res.

775
745
733
711
710
705
678
677
665
664
645
639
638
630
595
594
589
579
554

X

19
17
18
17
19
12
14
15
13
13
10
13
11
9
6
6
13
4
10

)

18
18
15
16
9
23
15
14
18
16
18
16
15
18
21
19
10
18
10

497 5 11
486 6 7 25
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